ULTIMATE ACTION. CLASSIC STYLE.

DATE

1[075%
10/3
10/4
10/4
10/4
10/5
10/5
10/5
10/6
10/6
10/7
10/8
10/8
10/9
10/10
10/11
10/12
10/12
10/12
10/13
10/13
10/13
10/14
10/15
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/18
10/19
10/19
10/19
10/19
10/20
10/20
10/20
10/21
10/22
10/22
10/23
10/23
10/24
10/25
10/25
10/26
10/27
10/27
10/28
10/28
10/29
10/29
10/29

* Winners will receive two (2) prizes valued at $1100 each. Prizes may be used separetly or combined for a tournament entry. See
structure sheet for detalls.

DJAN 4

MON
TUE
WED
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
SAT
SUN
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SUN
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
TUE
WED
WED
THU
FRI
FRI

SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN

TIME

12P.M.
12P.M.
MTA.M.
12P.M.
6 P.M.
12P.M.
1P.M.
6P.M.
12P.M.
7TP.M.
12P. M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
6 P.M.
MTA.M.
12P.M.
6 P.M.
12P. M.
12P.M.
1P.M.
MTA.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
1P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
1P.M.
6 P.M.
MTA.M.
12P. M.
6 P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
12P. M.
12P.M.
12P.M.
1P.M.
12P.M.
1P.M.
12P. M.
12P.M.
2P.M.

October 2-29, 2023

EVENT

NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1A

NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1B
SENIORS NLH 50+

DAY 2

DOUBLE PLAY MILESTONE SATELLITE*
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1A

LIMIT OMAHA 8

DOUBLE PLAY MILESTONE SATELLITE*
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1B

PLO TURBO
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1C

DAY 2

NO LIMIT HOLD'EM
NO LIMIT HOLD'EM
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1A
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1B

DAY 2

MYSTERY BOUNTY DAY 1A
MILESTONE SATELLITE TO $1,600 MYSTERY BOUNTY**
MILESTONE SATELLITE TO $1,600 MYSTERY BOUNTY**
MYSTERY BOUNTY DAY 1B
MILESTONE SATELLITE TO $1,600 MYSTERY BOUNTY**
MYSTERY BOUNTY DAY 1C

DAY 2

NO LIMIT HOLD'EM
SENIORS NLH 50+ (2 DAY)
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1A
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1B
HORSE

DIAN @

NLH CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 1A
DEALER’S CHOICE
MILESTONE SATELLITE TO $1,600 NLH CHAMPIONSHIP**
MILESTONE SATELLITE TO $1,600 NLH CHAMPIONSHIP**
NLH CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 1B

MILES

ONE SA

ELLITE

O $1,600 NLH CHAMPIONSHIP**

NLH CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 1C

DAY 2

NO LIMIT HOLD'EM

DAY 3

NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1A

NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1B

DAY 2

NO LIMIT HOLD’EM
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1A
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM DAY 1B
HORSE

NO LIMI

BIG O
DAY 2

NO LIMIT HOLD'EM

PLO

HOLD’EM DAY 1C

Scan the QR code for event structures.
For more information, call (702) 770-7654
or visit wynnpoker.com

GUARANTEE

$150,000
$150,000
$50,000

10 PRIZES
$500,000
$25,000
10 PRIZES
$500,000
$25,000
$500,000

$40,000

$40,000
$100,000
$100,000

$1,000,000
10 SEATS
10 SEATS
$1,000,000
10 SEATS
$1,000,000

$50,000

$100,000
$150,000
$150,000

$30,000

$1,000,000
$30,000
10 SEATS
10 SEATS
$1,000,000
10 SEATS
$1,000,000

$50,000

$100,000
$100,000

$40,000
$250,000
$250,000

$25,000
$250,000

$25,000

$40,000
$30,000

ENTRY

$600
$600
$500

$300
$1100
$400
$300
$1100
$400
$1100

$400
$400
$400
$400

$1,600
$300
$300
$1,600
$300
$1,600

$500
$1,100
$600
$600
$600

$1,600
$600
$300
$300
$1,600
$300
$1,600

$500

$400
$400

$400
$600
$600
$400
$600
$400

$400
$600

CHIPS

30,000
30,000
25,000

20,000
30,000
25,000
20,000
30,000
25,000
30,000

25,000
25,000
30,000
30,000

30,000
20,000
20,000
30,000
20,000
30,000

25,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
25,000

30,000
25,000
20,000
20,000
30,000
20,000
30,000

25,000

30,000
30,000

25,000
30,000
30,000
25,000
30,000
25,000

25,000
25,000

** Satellite winners will receive direct entry to the corresponding event for which it was held. See structure sheet for detalls.

Players must be at least 21 years of g;

LEVELS

40
40
30

20
40
30
20
40
20
40

30
30
40
40

40
20
20
40
20
40

30
40
40
40
30

21074510
30
20
20

40/60
20

21074510

30

40
40

30
40
40
30
40
30

30
30

oe. For a complete listing of house and staff fees, visit wynnpokercom or see the event structure

sheets. Wynn Las Vegas reserves the right to refuse entry to any individual. The tournament and these terms and conditions are subject

to Nevada Revised Statues 463.362-463.3668 and Nevada Gaming Commission Regulation /A and subject thereto, all decisions

made by Wynn Las Vegas Management, which shall be deemed final. IRS Compliance requires a valid ID and SSN. Nonresident aliens
are subject to 30% US income tax withholding. ITIN's are required for Treaty Country exemptions. Tax form W-2G will be issued to alll
players winning in excess of $5,000, net of event buy-in. Problem Gambling HelpLine (800) 522-4700. Know Your Limits®.



