## 

## ULTIMATE ACTION. CLASSIC STYLE.

October 2-29, 2023

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	GUARANTEE	ENTRY	CHIPS	LEVELS
10/2	MON	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1A	\$150,000	\$600	30,000	40
10/3	TUE	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1B	\$150,000	\$600	30,000	40
10/4	WED	11 A . M.	SENIORS NLH 50+	\$50,000	\$500	25,000	30
10/4	WED	12 P. M.	DAY 2				
10/4	WED	6 P. M.	DOUBLE PLAY MILESTONE SATELLITE*	10 PRIZES	\$300	20,000	20
10/5	THU	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1A	\$500,000	\$1,100	30,000	40
10/5	THU	1P.M.	LIMIT OMAHA 8	\$25,000	\$400	25,000	30
10/5	THU	6 P. M.	DOUBLE PLAY MILESTONE SATELLITE*	10 PRIZES	\$300	20,000	20
10/6	FRI	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1B	\$500,000	\$1,100	30,000	40
10/6	FRI	7 P. M.	PLO TURBO	\$25,000	\$400	25,000	20
10/7	SAT	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1C	\$500,000	\$1,100	30,000	40
10/8	SUN	12 P. M.	DAY 2				
10/8	SUN	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM	\$40,000	\$400	25,000	30
10/9	MON	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM	\$40,000	\$400	25,000	30
10/10	TUE	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1A	\$100,000	\$400	30,000	40
10/11	WED	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1B	\$100,000	\$400	30,000	40
10/12	THU	12 P. M.	DAY 2				
10/12	THU	12 P. M.	MYSTERY BOUNTY DAY 1A	\$1,000,000	\$1,600	30,000	40
10/12	THU	6 P. M.	MILESTONE SATELLITE TO \$1,600 MYSTERY BOUNTY**	10 SEATS	\$300	20,000	20
10/13	FRI	11 A . M.	MILESTONE SATELLITE TO \$1,600 MYSTERY BOUNTY**	10 SEATS	\$300	20,000	20
10/13	FRI	12 P. M.	MYSTERY BOUNTY DAY 1B	\$1,000,000	\$1,600	30,000	40
10/13	FRI	6 P. M.	MILESTONE SATELLITE TO \$1,600 MYSTERY BOUNTY**	10 SEATS	\$300	20,000	20
10/14	SAT	12 P. M.	MYSTERY BOUNTY DAY 1C	\$1,000,000	\$1,600	30,000	40
10/15	SUN	12 P. M.	DAY 2				
10/15	SUN	1P.M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM	\$50,000	\$500	25,000	30
10/16	MON	11 A . M.	SENIORS NLH 50+ (2 DAY)	\$100,000	\$1,100	30,000	40
10/17	TUE	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1A	\$150,000	\$600	30,000	40
10/18	WED	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1B	\$150,000	\$600	30,000	40
10/18	WED	1P.M.	HORSE	\$30,000	\$600	25,000	30
10/19	THU	12 P. M.	DAY 2	<b>\$1,000,000</b>	<b>4.000</b>		40.400
10/19	THU	12 P. M.	NLH CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 1A	\$1,000,000	\$1,600	30,000	40/60
10/19	THU	1P.M.	DEALER'S CHOICE	\$30,000	\$600	25,000	30
10/19	THU	6 P. M.	MILESTONE SATELLITE TO \$1,600 NLH CHAMPIONSHIP**	10 SEATS	\$300	20,000	20
10/20	FRI	11 A . M.	MILESTONE SATELLITE TO \$1,600 NLH CHAMPIONSHIP**	10 SEATS \$1.000.000	\$300	20,000	20
10/20	FRI	12 P. M.	NULL COLONIE CATELLITE TO \$1,000 NULLI OLIANDIONICHID**	Ψ-,,	Ψ1,000	30,000	40/60
10/20	FRI SAT	6 P. M. 12 P. M.	MILESTONE SATELLITE TO \$1,600 NLH CHAMPIONSHIP**  NLH CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 1C	10 SEATS \$1,000,000	\$300 \$1,600	20,000	20 40/60
10/21	SUN	12 P. IVI. 12 P. M.	DAY 2	φι,σοσ,σοσ	φι,ουυ	30,000	40/00
10/22	SUN	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM	\$50,000	\$500	25,000	30
10/22	MON	12 P. M.	DAY 3	φου,σου	φοσο	20,000	30
10/23	MON	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1A	\$100,000	\$400	30,000	40
10/24	TUE	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1B	\$100,000	\$400	30,000	40
10/25	WED	12 P. M.	DAY 2		<b>4</b> . <b>3 3</b>		·
10/25	WED	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM	\$40,000	\$400	25,000	30
10/26	THU	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1A	\$250,000	\$600	30,000	40
10/27	FRI	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1B	\$250,000	\$600	30,000	40
10/27	FRI	1P.M.	HORSE	\$25,000	\$400	25,000	30
10/28	SAT	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM DAY 1C	\$250,000	\$600	30,000	40
10/28	SAT	1P.M.	BIGO	\$25,000	\$400	25,000	30
10/29	SUN	12 P. M.	DAY 2				
10/29	SUN	12 P. M.	NO LIMIT HOLD'EM	\$40,000	\$400	25,000	30
10/29	SUN	2 P. M.	PLO	\$30,000	\$600	25,000	30



Scan the QR code for event structures. For more information, call (702) 770-7654 or visit wynnpoker.com



- \* Winners will receive two (2) prizes valued at \$1,100 each. Prizes may be used separetly or combined for a tournament entry. See
- structure sheet for details.

  \*\* Satellite winners will receive direct entry to the corresponding event for which it was held. See structure sheet for details.

Players must be at least 21 years of age. For a complete listing of house and staff fees, visit wynnpoker.com or see the event structure sheets. Wynn Las Vegas reserves the right to refuse entry to any individual. The tournament and these terms and conditions are subject to Nevada Revised Statues 463.362-463.3668 and Nevada Gaming Commission Regulation 7A and subject thereto, all decisions made by Wynn Las Vegas Management, which shall be deemed final. IRS Compliance requires a valid ID and SSN. Nonresident aliens are subject to 30% US income tax withholding. ITIN's are required for Treaty Country exemptions. Tax form W-2G will be issued to all players winning in excess of \$5,000, net of event buy-in. Problem Gambling HelpLine (800) 522-4700. Know Your Limits®.